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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

RK Reeves & 
Associates Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y 22-101488-ITB 

Hero's Tires & 
Recycling Mariah Gray 

 
Ph: 404-671-5017 atl@herostires.com N N 22-101534-ITB 

Universal Landscaping 
Services, LLC Wanda Pittman 

 
Ph: 678-510-6282 ulandscapes@yahoo.com N N N/A 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

IDS Global - 
International Design 

Services, Inc. 
Sam Williams 

 
Ph: 770-364-7914 sam.williams@idsglobal.com N Y N/A 

Mark L Farms, LLC Pete Leonetti 
 

Ph: 678-458-6713 pete.leonetti1@gmail.com N N 22-101536-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

The Renee Group, Inc. Lawanda R. 
Reed 

 
Ph: 470-282-3851 

x 19 
lreed@thereneegroup.com N N 22-101488-ITB 

22-101529-ITB 

Allsouth Environmental 
Services, Inc. Louis Pitisci III 

 
Ph: 470-591-4391 louis@allsouthenv.com N N 22-101529-ITB 

Robinson Global 
Logistics, LLC Omar Robinson 

 
Ph: 954-512-8127 robinsonglllc@gmail.com N N 22-101536-ITB 

22-101534-ITB 

Artistic Soul Catering Farah Artis 
 

Ph: 404-574-9959 Admin@artisticsoulcatering.com N N N/A 

T&J Industries Kordero 
Simmons 

 
Ph: 770-981-3555 korderosimmons@tjindev.com N Y 22-101529-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

22-500616-RFP 
22-101536-ITB 
22-101534-ITB 
22-101532-ITB 
22-101488-ITB 
22-101529-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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